
 

CONTACT US 
 
• Guidance Department 
The NHS Guidance Office is open Monday - Friday, 7:00am - 3:30pm.  
During school vacations and the summer our office is open 7:30am - 3:00pm. 
 

Guidance Office Phone 508.647.6612 

Fax Number 508-651-7145 
 

• Counselors 
To reach a Guidance Counselor please dial 508-647-6600 and then their extension.​
 

Karen Dalton-Thomas, Department Head x - 6616 kadaltonthomas@natickps.org 

Ryan Fernandes x - 1695 rfernandes@natickps.org 

Elizabeth Finocchi x - 1718 efinocchi@natickps.org 

Jane Gardner x - 1719 jgardner@natickps.org 

Randy Garry x - 1717 rgarry@natickps.org 

Alison Gilroy x - 1716 agilroy@natickps.org 

Jack Harrison x - 1744 jharrison@natickps.org 

Meira Penzias x - 1710 mkruskal@natickps.org 

Jonathan Nardi x - 1656 jnardi@natickps.org 
 

• Guidance Administrative Assistants 

Sandy White      508.647.6612 swhite@natickps.org 

Donna Slattery 508.647.6642 doslattery@natickps.org 
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